
ARCHITECT FIRM NAME CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL SITE VISIT DATE SITE VISIT TIME
Cordogan Clark Bob Rundgren brundgren@cordoganclark.com 2/16/2023 1:00 PM
Williams Architects Carrie Kotera cakotera@williams-architects.com 2/24/2023 10:00 AM
product architecture + design Dan Pohrte dpohrte@product-architects.com 2/24/2023 10:00 AM
Koo Architecture Bruce F. Roth broth@kooarchitecture.com 2/24/2023 10:00 AM
Engberg Anderson Kristin Richardson kristinr@engberganderson.com 2/24/2023 11:00 AM
Studio GC Richard Petricek r.petricek@studiogc.com 2/24/2023 11:00 AM
Sheehan Nagle Hartray Architects Don McKay, Magda Hebal McKay, Don.McKay@woolpert.com, magda@snh-a.com 2/24/2023 12:00 PM
Holabird & Root Dennis Vovos dvovos@holabird.com 2/24/2023 12:00 PM
845 Design Group Megan Harte, Jamie Zaura meganh@845designgroup.com, jamiez@845designgroup.com 2/27/2023 10:00 AM
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